

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE: CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.2134 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	26.04.2024	<u>KM,J</u> Post on 07.05.2024. Interim order granted earlier is extended by two (02) weeks. <u>KM,J</u> <i>Ksj</i>	