

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P. No.2134 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	25.11.2024	<u>VN,J:</u> At request of the learned counsel for the respondent, list the matter on 16.12.2024. Interim Order granted earlier shall stand extended till then. <u>VN,J</u> <i>S D P</i>	

--	--	--	--