

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.Nos.2134 of 2023 & 896 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
27	01.05.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents sought time. Sri Y.V. Anil Kumar, learned Senior counsel, opposed for granting time. To give one more fair opportunity, post on 15.06.2026. It is made clear that no further adjournment will be granted. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J ANS	

--	--	--	--